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Noble

Ancienne

Roulée

Renversée

Brecciato

GRIS

ONE STONE / Many Finishing

The range comprises a large number of sizes and thicknesses, to express the striking beauty of Pierre Bleue in the most widely varying
architectural contexts, always meeting technical demands with exquisite looks.

Versatility, performance and eclecticism are even further enhanced by the 80x80 cm size in the 20 mm thickness, specifically created for
outdoor use, available in the Noble and Ancienne finishes, and the Opus and Petit Opus multi-size combinations, comprising different sizes
mixed and boxed together for variegated, extremely natural installation layouts.

Opus is presented in Noble Brecciato version with Velouté semi-polished finish with a size assortment of 60x80, 60x60, 20x80, 20x60, 20x30
and 20x20 cm; Petit Opus is created in the Ancienne Brecciato surface and features the 20x30 and 20x20 cm sizes.

Unique Bleu: a perfect, tasteful combination of the features needed for complex contemporary architectural design schemes, which combine
to express different aesthetic styles with a strong personality and unique character.
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GRIS

Gris Noble Lapp. Velouté Rett. 80x80 - 31"2'x31"2
Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 23%%'x47"4



GRIS

Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 23%8'x47"4
Gris Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 23%¢'x47"* Gris
Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 23%8'x47"«















COLORI/FORMATI

COLOURS / SIZES - COULEURS / FORMATS - FARBEN / FORMATE - COLORES / TAMANOS - LIBETA / ®OPMATbI

120x120 - 47Y4'x47"* Noble
Naturale Rettificato EHJ9
Anthracite

9 patterns

60x60 - 23582358

Noble Naturale Rettificato EHFT
Anthracite

EHFS Gris

36 patterns

Ancienne Naturale Rettificato
EHG2 Anthracite

EHG1 Gris

36 patterns
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oT59

oT17
oT17

oT17
oT17

60x120 - 23%8'x47'%

Noble Naturale Rettificato EHFJ
Anthracite

EHFH Gris

18 patterns

Ancienne Naturale Rettificato
EHFZ Anthracite

EHFY Gris

18 patterns

Roullée Naturale Rettificato
EHGC Anthracite
EHGA Gris

9 patterns

Renversée Naturale Rettificato
EHFQ Anthracite

EHFP Gris

14 patterns

oT31
o131

oT31
oT31

o137
oT37

oT37
oT37

80x80 - 31"Z'x31"/2"

Noble Naturale Rettificato
EHFM Anthracite ol25
EHFL Cris o125
Up to 18 patterns

Noble Lappato Velouté Rett.
EHLN Anthracite oT39
EHLM Gris oT39
Up to 18 patterns

Ancienne Naturale Rett.

EHG5 Anthracite o125
EHGA4 Gris o125
18 patterns

40x80 - 15¥4'x31"7%

Noble Naturale Rettificato
EHFW Anthracite oT23
EHFV Gris oT23
Up to 36 patterns

Noble Lappato Velouté Rett.
EHLR Anthracite T35
EHLQ Gris oT35
Up to 36 patterns

Ancienne Naturale Rett.

EHGM Anthracite o123
EHGL Gris o123
36 patterns

80x80 - 31"2'x31"2"

Noble Brecciato Lappato Velouté

EHSZ Anthracite o789
EHSY Gris o189
Up to 18 patterns

PETIT OPUS

1 pz./pcs  20x30 - 778'x1119161
pz./pcs 20x20 - 7777

20x30 20x20

Ancienne Brecciato Naturale
EHUV Anthracite oT104
EHUU Gris oT104

80x80 - 31"*'x31"2" Ancienne
Naturale Rettificato

EHGJ Anthracite o172
EHGH Gris o172
18 patterns
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DECORI

DECORS - DECORS - DEKORE - DECORADOS - IEKOPbI

MOSAICO 5X5*

Tessere - Chip 4,8x4,8 - 178'x17%

30x30 - 1111871113187
EHRH Gris Noble Nat.

3030 - 1119/16°x1113/

EHRJ Anthracite Noble Nat. ® A86

* On fibre mesh backing

PEZZ| SPECIALI

30x30 - 11131671 113/1¢
EHRL Gris Ancienne Nat.

30x30 - 1119/16x1113/6"

o0A86

EHRM Anthracite Ancienne Nat. ®A86

TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMTEILE - PIEZAS ESPECIALES - CNELMAJIbHBIE

Porcelain Tiles

ISO 13006 Annex G - UNI EN 14411 Annex G - Bla GL

ANSI A137.1 - CLASS P1

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Technical Features - Caracteristiques Techniquesa - Technische Eigenschaften
Technische Eigenschaften - Caracteristicas Tecnicas - TexHu4eckue XapaktepucTukn

NORMA

Standard - Norme
Norm - Norma - Hopma

VALORI

Value - Valeur
Vorgabe - Valor - CpepHue

ASSORBIMENTO D'’ACQUA UNI EN ISO 10545/3 CONFORME
Water absorption - Absorption d’eau - Wasseraufnahme ASTM C373 COMPLIANT
Absorcién de agua - MornowieHne BoAb!
A RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE SPESSORE 9,5 mm 20MM
Modulus of rupture - Resistance a la flexion - Biegefestigkeit
@ Resistencia a la flexon - MpoyHocTb Ha U3rnb UNIEN IS0 10545/4 » 45 N/mm? 2 45 N/mm®
FORZA DI ROTTURA UNIEN IS0 10545/4 > 2000 N > 12000 N
Ecr:ﬁmng strength - Résistance a la rupture - Bruchlast - Resistencia a la rotura - Pa3pbiHoe ASTM C648 > 400 Wbf 5 2500 Lbf
RESISTENZA AL GELO UNIEN IS0 10545/12 CONFORME
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel - Frostbestandigkeit
Resistencia a las heladas - Mopo3ocToiikocTb ASTM C1026 UNAFFECTED
RESISTENZA CHIMICA UNIEN IS0 10545/13 A-LA-HA
AD ALTE E BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E BASI ASTM C-650 UNAFFECTED
Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations
Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases
Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Sauren und Basen
Resistencia quimica con concentraciones altas y bajas de acidos y bases Xumnueckas
CTOWKOCTb K BbICOKWM U HA3KUM KOHLL@HTPALMSIM KUCAIOT U Lienoyeit
@ RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE UNIEN IS0 10545/14 5
Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches - Fleckenbestédndigkeit
Resistencia a las manchas - CToiikocTb k 06pa3oBaHuio NaTeH ASTM C1378 Class A
) COEFFICIENTE DI ATTRITO NATURALE  LAPPATO  20MM
Slip resistance VELOUTE
Coefficient de glissement Rutschfestigkeit
BarfuBbereich Coeficiente de atrito medio DIN EN 16165 Annex B R10 } R11
Koaguunent Tpenus DIN EN 16165 Annex A B (A+B) - C (A+B+C)
ANSI A326.3:2017 DCOF WET > 0,50 - WET 2 0,65
B.C.R.A. D.M. N. 236 14/6/89 > 0,4 - > 0,40
n
AS 4586-2013 Anexo A P2 - P4
BS 7976-2: 2002 BSEN13 036-4:2011 < 36 Moderate - > 36 Low Slip
Pendulum testers Slip potential potential
UNE 41901:2017 EX DB SUA (actual) - - 3

Per maggiori chiarimenti sui dati tecnici e sulla garanzia consultare il catalogo generale in vigore. - For further information on technical specifications, please consult our up-dated general catalogue.- Pour toutes informations
supplementaires sur les donnees techniques et sur les garanties, veuillez consulter le catalogue general en vigueur. - Fiir weitere Informationen Uber technische Daten und Garantie beziehen sie sich bitte auf den aktuellen
Gesamtkatalog. - Para ulteriores informaciones sobre los datos tecnicos y la garantia, vease el catalogo general en vigor. - Bonee nogpobHylo MHGOPMaLMIO O TEXHUYECKMX AAHHbIX W rapaHTUM CMOTpUTE B AeMCTBYHLLEM

CBOAHOM KaTas.

N3OENNA
Dimensione Fascia
Size di prezzo
Gris Anthracite Anthracite Price band
Ancienne Noble Ancienne
Nat. Rett.
7x60 - 23/4°x235¢"
Pcs. Box. 15 - LM x Box 9,00 | EHRS EHRV EHRT EHRW oA11
\ Nat. Rett.
4,6x80 - 113/16'x311/2" pcs,
Battiscopa - Skirting Box 12 - LM x Box 9,60 EHRY EHS1 EHRZ EHS2 oA16
% Nat. Rett.
33x120 - 12"%1¢'x 4714
Gradino - Stair Tread Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 | EHS4 EHS7 EHS5 EHS8 ®A82
Nat. Rett.
33x120x3,2x3,2
1215/W6"XA71/A"X11/4 X‘lW//e Pcs.
Gradone - Step Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EHSA EHSE EHSC EHSF oA98
Dx - Right Dx - Right Dx - Right Dx - Right
Nat. Rett. EHSH EHSL EHSJ EHSM
33x120x3,2x3,2
Angolare Dx | Sx 121516 g [TV 16 3116 peg. | SX - Left Sx - Left Sx - Left Sx - Left
Corner Tile Right | Left Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20 EHSP EHSS EHSQ EHST oA104

PEZZ| SPECIALI 20MM SU RICHIESTA - 20mm trims available on request - Piéces spéciales 20mm (sur demande]
Formteile 20mm auf anfrage erhéltlich - Piezas especiales 20mm disponibles bajo pedido - CneunansbHeie nzgenans 20Mm no 3anpocy
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> ¥ NATURALE /20MM  LAPPATO SHADE
PRODUCT CERTIFIED . VARIATION
FOR LOW CHEMICAL ‘ ' 25% 20MM jHEALY commeRciAL| LIGHT COmMmERCIAL .
ET?;?%SG TR ’ 15% 9,5 mm H I I I l I ngh .
e valori medi - average values

Formato Spessore Pz. x Mq. Pz. x Scat. Mg. x Scat. Peso x Scat. Scat. x Pal. Mg. x Pal. Peso x Pal.
Size Thickness Pieces x Sqm Pieces x Box Sgm x Box Weight x Box Boxes x Pal. Sgm x Pal. Weight x Pal.
Format Epaisseur Pcs / M? Pcs / Bte M2/ Bte Poids / Bte Bte / Pal. M2/ Pal. Poids / Pal.
Format Starke Stk.x Qm Stk. x Krt. Qm x Krt. Gewicht x Krt. Krt. x Pal. Qm x Pal. Gewicht x Pal.
Tamano Espesor Pzs x Mc. Pzs x Caja Mc. x Caja Peso x Caja Cajas x Pal. Mc. x Pal. Peso x Pal.
®opmaTt TonuwuHa LUt x KB.M. LT x Kop. Ks.M. x Kop. Bec x Kop. Kop. x Moap. Ke.M x Mopa. Bec x MNopa
cm mm Kg Kg
120x120 Naturale 9,5 0,69 1 1,440 31,68 36 51,84 1140
60x120 Naturale 9,5 1,39 2 1,440 31,68 36 51,84 1140
80x80 Naturale - Lappato Veloute - Brecciato 9,5 1,56 2 1,280 28,16 42 53,76 1183
40x80 Naturale - Lappato Veloute 9,5 3,13 3 0,960 21,12 28 26,88 591
60x60 Naturale 9,5 2,78 3 1,080 23,76 40 43,20 950
PETIT OPUS Naturale 9,5 - 12 0,600 13,20 54 32,40 713
30x30 Mosaico 5X5 Naturale 9,5 11,11 5 0,450 8,73 60 27,00 524
80x80 Naturale 20MM 20 1,56 1 0,640 29,44 45 28,80 1325
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Showrooms

Atlanta
1465 Chattahoochee Ave NW

Suite 400 & 450
Atlanta, GA 30318

Nashville

2910 Sidco Dr.
Nashville, TN 37204

Washington, DC

1129 20th St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

Chicago

205 West Wacker Dr.

Suite 422
Chicago, IL 60606

New Jersey

350 Starke Rd.
Carlstadt, NJ 07072

www.stonesource.com

Houston

4900 Woodway Dr.
Houston, TX 77056

New York

215 Park Ave. South
New York, NY 10003





